
APRIL 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Lou Horner 
 
6-8:00  
Journey Through Grief 
W/Barb Whitney 

2 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

3 
5:30-6:30 Basic CPR 
w/ Dr. Bill Johnson 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 

6 
8:30 Hike Little River 
Trail – Smoky 
Mountains 
w/Dr. Don Robinson 
 

7 
 

8 
11:00 Walking 
Club/Mary 
 

6-7:30  
Hand Lettering 
w/Erin Swem 
 

6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
W/Barb Whitney 

9 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

10 
5:30-6:15 
Poems, Paintings, and 
Parables  
W/ Patty Puckett 
 
6:00 Book Club  
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 
11:00 Walking Club 
W/Carolyn Ingram 
 

6-7:30  
Hand Lettering 
w/Erin Swem 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
W/Barb Whitney 

16 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

17 
5:30-6:15 
Poems, Paintings, and 
Parables  
W/ Patty Puckett 
 
6:00 Book Club  
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
11:00  Walking  Club 
w/Amy Banks 
History Tour 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
W/Barb Whitney 

23 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

   24 
5:30-6:15 
Poems, Paintings, and 
Parables  
w/ Patty Puckett 
 
6:00 Book Club – 
w/Jennifer Ellis 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
Confirmation 
Sunday 
 

12:30-6:00  
Marriage Retreat 
W/Dr. Raymond 
Brown 

29 
11:00  Walking  Club 
w/Amy Banks 
History Tour 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney 

30 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

    



MAY 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
5:30-6:15 
Poems, Paintings, and 
Parables  
w/Patty Puckett 
 
6:00 Book Club  
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

5 
Graduation Sunday  
 
 

6 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Mary Parsons 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

7 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

8 
5:30-6:15 
Poems, Paintings, and 
Parables  
W/ Patty Puckett 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
MOTHER’S DAY 
 

13 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Margaret Sheehan 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

14 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

15 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
7:30 AM until late 
Johnston Woods  
Trail Festival 
 

19 
 

20 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Carolyn Ingram 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

21 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

22 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 
 

23 
 
 

   24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
MEMORIAL DAY 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

30 
 

31  

 

  



JUNE 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
 
 

2 
 

3 
June 3-7  
Wonders in the Woods 
Day Camp I 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

4 
 

5 
6:00 Book Club  
w/Jennifer Ellis 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
June 10-14 
 Wonders in the Woods 
Day Camp II 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  

11 
 

12 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

14 
Wonders in the Woods  
Family Camp 

15 
Wonders in the Woods  
Family Camp 
 

16 
FATHER’S DAY 
 
Wonders in the 
Woods  Family 
Camp 
 

17 
June 17-21  
Wonders in the Woods 
Youth Camp 
 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

   24 
VBS 
 

25 
VBS 
 
 

26 
VBS 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis  
 

27 
VBS 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 
 
 

30 
9:30-10:30 
“MEET  BROAD 
STREET” Breakfast. 
      Meet ??? 
Breakfast hosted by 
the Wesley-
Fellowship Class. 

      

 



JULY 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 

2 
 
 

3 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 
 
 
 

4 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
July 8-12   
Wonders in the Woods 
Day Camp III 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 
July 15-19   
Wonders in the Woods 
Day Camp III 
 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 

   24 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
6:00 Book Club 
w/Jennifer Ellis  
 
 
 
 
 

   

 

  



AUGUST 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
6:00 Book Club – 
Jennifer Ellis 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

14 
6:00 Book Club – 
Jennifer Ellis 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 

17 
3-7:00 Family Picnic on 
the Ocoee River with 
Pat & Gary Fuller 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
6:00 Book Club – 
Jennifer Ellis 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

   24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
6:00 Book Club – 
Jennifer Ellis  

29 
 
 

30 31 

 

  



SEPTEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
LABOR DAY 

3 
 

4 
5:30-6:30  
Basic CPR 
w/ Dr. Bill Johnson 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

5 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 

6 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
1:30 
BSUMC Golfing  
Event at Chatata 
Valley Golf and 
Country Club 
 

9 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Sheryl Bacon 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  

10 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

11 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 
 
 

12 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 
 

13 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
2:00-4:00 
Bluebird House 
Building with 
Richard Banks and 
Bill Johnson 
 

16 
11:00 Walking Club 
w/Mary Parsons 
 
6:00-7:30  
Secret Sister  
Soup supper 
 

17 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

18 
5:30-6:30  
Avoid Scams 
W/ Cody Raper 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 
 
 

19 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 

20 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 
20-22 Women’s  
Retreat 

21 
20-22 Women’s  
Retreat 
 

22 
20-22 Women’s  
Retreat 
 

23 
11:00 Walking Club 
w/Sheryl Bacon 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  

   24 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
7:00-8:00  
Watercolor Painting 
w/Mary Dickerson 

25 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

26 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 
 
 

27 
10-12:00 
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 
9:30-10:30 
“MEET  BROAD 
STREET” Breakfast. 
        Meet ??? 
 Breakfast hosted by 
The Promise Class 

30 
11:00  Walking Club  
w/Lou Horner 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

     



OCTOBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot 
Card Game 

2 
5:30-6:30  
Staying Active W/O 
Injury 
w/Bryan Clary 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

3 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 

4 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
11:00 Walking Club 
w/Sheryl Bacon 
 
8-3:00 Drop off for 
Rummage Sale 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney 

8 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot 
Card Game 
 
8-3:00 Drop off for 
Rummage Sale 
 

9 
NO CLASSES 
 
8-3:00 Drop off for 
Rummage Sale 
 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

10 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 
 
8-3:00 Drop off for 
Rummage Sale 
 

11 
8 – 3:00  
BSUMC  
Rummage Sale  
 

12 
8-1:00  
BSUMC  
Rummage Sale  
 

13 
4:30  
Italian Cooking Class  
w/Anthony, Nancy, 
Sissy, Pat                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
 
 

14 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Carolyn Ingram 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney 

15 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot 
Card Game 
 

16 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

17 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 
 

18 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Mary Parson 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  

22 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot 
Card Game 
 
 

23 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

24 
9:30-11:30  
Beginners Bridge 
w/Kathy Thaggard 
 
 
 

25 
10-12:00  
Pickleball  
w/Linda Eldredge & 
Barry O’Neal 
 
BSUMC Family Camp  
Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ 
Ocoee State Park  
w/Angie & Jim Jordan, Anne 
Anderson, Ethan Schubert 

26 
BSUMC Family Camp  
Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ 
Ocoee State Park  
w/Angie & Jim Jordan, Anne 
Anderson, Ethan Schubert  
 

27 
BSUMC Family Camp  
Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ 
Ocoee State Park  
w/Angie & Jim Jordan, 
Anne Anderson, Ethan 
Schubert 

28 
11:00  Walking Club 
w/Jennifer Taylor 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

29 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot 
Card Game 
 
 

30 
6:00 Book Club 
w/ Jennifer Ellis 

31 
HALLOWEEN 

  



NOVEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
8:00 Hike  
Big Frog Mountain   
W/Janet Snoddy &  
Dan Vance  
 
 
 
 

3 
DAYLIGHT 
 SAVINGS 
 TIME 
 

4 
11 Walking Club 
w/Carolyn 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 
 
 

5 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
11 Walking Club/Sheryl 
 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 
 
 

12 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
6-8:00 Journey Through 
Grief 
w/Barb Whitney  
 

19 
9:30-11:30 Bible Study 
 
11:30 Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

   24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
THANKSGIVING 
 
 
 
 

29 
 

30 

 

  



DECEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

   24 
CHRISTMAS EVE 
SERVICE 
4:00-7:00-11:00 
 

25 
CHRISTMAS DAY 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31 
NEW YEARS EVE 
 
 
 
 

    

 

 


