APRIL 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 11:00 Walking Club w/Lou Horner 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief W/Barb Whitney	9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	3 5:30-6:30 Basic CPR w/ Dr. Bill Johnson 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	4	5	6 8:30 Hike Little River Trail – Smoky Mountains w/Dr. Don Robinson
7	8 11:00 Walking Club/Mary 6-7:30 Hand Lettering w/Erin Swem 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief W/Barb Whitney	9 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	10 5:30-6:15 Poems, Paintings, and Parables W/ Patty Puckett 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	11	12	13
14	15 11:00 Walking Club W/Carolyn Ingram 6-7:30 Hand Lettering w/Erin Swem 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief W/Barb Whitney	16 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	17 5:30-6:15 Poems, Paintings, and Parables W/ Patty Puckett 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	18	19	20
21	22 11:00 Walking Club w/Amy Banks History Tour 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief W/Barb Whitney	23 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	24 5:30-6:15 Poems, Paintings, and Parables w/ Patty Puckett 6:00 Book Club – w/Jennifer Ellis	25	26	27
28 Confirmation Sunday 12:30-6:00 Marriage Retreat W/Dr. Raymond Brown	29 11:00 Walking Club w/Amy Banks History Tour 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	30 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game				

MAY 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 5:30-6:15 Poems, Paintings, and Parables w/Patty Puckett 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	2	3	4
5 Graduation Sunday	6 11:00 Walking Club w/Mary Parsons 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	7 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	8 5:30-6:15 Poems, Paintings, and Parables W/ Patty Puckett 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	9	10	11
12 MOTHER'S DAY	13 11:00 Walking Club w/Margaret Sheehan 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	14 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	15 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	16	17	18 7:30 AM <i>until</i> late Johnston Woods Trail Festival
19	20 11:00 Walking Club w/Carolyn Ingram 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	21 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	22 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	23	24	25
26	27 MEMORIAL DAY	28	29 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	30	31	

JUNE 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
,	,		,		,	1
2	3 June 3-7 Wonders in the Woods Day Camp I 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	4	5 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	6	7	8
9	June 10-14 Wonders in the Woods Day Camp II 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	11	12 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	13	14 Wonders in the Woods Family Camp	Wonders in the Woods Family Camp
16 FATHER'S DAY Wonders in the Woods Family Camp	June 17-21 Wonders in the Woods Youth Camp	18	19 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	20	21	22
23	24 VBS	25 VBS	26 VBS 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	27 VBS	28	29
30 9:30-10:30 "MEET BROAD STREET" Breakfast. Meet ??? Breakfast hosted by the Wesley- Fellowship Class.						

JULY 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY	5	6
7	8 July 8-12 Wonders in the Woods Day Camp III	9	10 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	11	12	13
14	15 July 15-19 Wonders in the Woods Day Camp III	16	17 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 6:00 Book Club w/Jennifer Ellis			

AUGUST 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7 6:00 Book Club – Jennifer Ellis	8	9	10
11	12	13	14 6:00 Book Club – Jennifer Ellis	15	16	17 3-7:00 Family Picnic on the Ocoee River with Pat & Gary Fuller
18	19	20	21 6:00 Book Club – Jennifer Ellis	22	23	24
25	26	27	28 6:00 Book Club – Jennifer Ellis	29	30	31

SEPTEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 LABOR DAY	3	4 5:30-6:30 Basic CPR w/ Dr. Bill Johnson 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	5 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	6 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal	7
8 1:30 BSUMC Golfing Event at Chatata Valley Golf and Country Club	9 11:00 Walking Club w/Sheryl Bacon 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	10 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	11 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	12 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	13 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal	14
15 2:00-4:00 Bluebird House Building with Richard Banks and Bill Johnson	16 11:00 Walking Club w/Mary Parsons 6:00-7:30 Secret Sister Soup supper	17 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	18 5:30-6:30 Avoid Scams W/ Cody Raper 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	19 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	20 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal 20-22 Women's Retreat	21 20-22 Women's Retreat
22 20-22 Women's Retreat	23 11:00 Walking Club w/Sheryl Bacon 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	24 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game 7:00-8:00 Watercolor Painting w/Mary Dickerson	25 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	26 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	27 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal	28
9:30-10:30 "MEET BROAD STREET" Breakfast. Meet ??? Breakfast hosted by The Promise Class	30 11:00 Walking Club w/Lou Horner 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney					

OCTOBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	2 5:30-6:30 Staying Active W/O Injury w/Bryan Clary 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	3 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	4 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal	5
6	7 11:00 Walking Club w/Sheryl Bacon 8-3:00 Drop off for Rummage Sale 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	8 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game 8-3:00 Drop off for Rummage Sale	9 NO CLASSES 8-3:00 Drop off for Rummage Sale 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	10 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard 8-3:00 Drop off for Rummage Sale	11 8 – 3:00 BSUMC Rummage Sale	12 8-1:00 BSUMC Rummage Sale
13 4:30 Italian Cooking Class w/Anthony, Nancy, Sissy, Pat	14 11:00 Walking Club w/Carolyn Ingram 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	16 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	17 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	18 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal	19
20	21 11:00 Walking Club w/Mary Parson 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	23 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	24 9:30-11:30 Beginners Bridge w/Kathy Thaggard	25 10-12:00 Pickleball w/Linda Eldredge & Barry O'Neal BSUMC Family Camp Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ Ocoee State Park w/Angie & Jim Jordan, Anne Anderson, Ethan Schubert	26 BSUMC Family Camp Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ Ocoee State Park w/Angie & Jim Jordan, Anne Anderson, Ethan Schubert
BSUMC Family Camp Gee Creek-Hiwassee/ Ocoee State Park w/Angie & Jim Jordan, Anne Anderson, Ethan Schubert	28 11:00 Walking Club w/Jennifer Taylor 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	30 6:00 Book Club w/ Jennifer Ellis	31 HALLOWEEN		

NOVEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2 8:00 Hike Big Frog Mountain W/Janet Snoddy & Dan Vance
3 DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME	4 11 Walking Club w/Carolyn 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	5 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	6	7	8	9
10	11 11 Walking Club/Sheryl 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	12 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	13	14	15	16
17	18 6-8:00 Journey Through Grief w/Barb Whitney	19 9:30-11:30 Bible Study 11:30 Hand & Foot Card Game	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28 THANKSGIVING	29	30

DECEMBER 2024 - BSUMC CLASSES AND EVENTS ON BROAD

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICE 4:00-7:00-11:00	25 CHRISTMAS DAY	26	27	28
29	30	31 NEW YEARS EVE				